
A.S.Temi Calimero

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pepi Federico (06/922) 2 6 2 10 2 8 1 3 0 0 0 0

Mazzolai Giulio (06/919) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 8

Gambatesa Giuseppe (06/200) 2 3 0 0 2 10 2 7 0 0 0 0

Catoni Roberto (06/864) 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 7 0 0 0 0

Grasso Deny (06/921) 2 6 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4

Casagni Enrico (06/920) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Monsoni Marco (06/923) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Millacci Alberto (06/924) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pepi Federico 06/922 7 27 3,86

Mazzolai Giulio 06/919 8 22 2,75

Gambatesa Giuseppe 06/200 6 20 3,33

Catoni Roberto 06/864 6 19 3,17

Grasso Deny 06/921 7 17 2,43

Casagni Enrico 06/920 2 6 3,00

Monsoni Marco 06/923 4 6 1,50

Millacci Alberto 06/924 0 0 0,00

Crocetta 2.0 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Simone (06/967) 1 3 2 6 2 10 2 5 2 8 0 0

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 2 7 2 6 2 8 2 6 0 0 0 0

Meacci Samuele (06/965) 0 0 2 6 2 3 1 3 2 5 0 0

Vulpetti Marco (06/713) 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0

Berni Amedeo (06/714) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 0 0

Buti Debora (06/968) 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Simone 06/967 9 32 3,56

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 8 27 3,38

Meacci Samuele 06/965 7 17 2,43

Vulpetti Marco 06/713 8 14 1,75

Berni Amedeo 06/714 5 9 1,80

Buti Debora 06/968 3 5 1,67

I Raccattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Palmiero Aniello (10/177) 2 8 2 6 2 4 1 3 2 7 2 5

Bonifazi Guido (06/969) 2 7 0 0 2 2 2 10 2 6 2 1

Vinciarelli Micol (10/186) 2 6 2 4 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 5

Smith Joanna Louise (10/002) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 8 0 0 2 7

Siddi Mattia (06/970) 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0

Vestri Paolo (10/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmiero Aniello 10/177 11 33 3,00

Bonifazi Guido 06/969 10 26 2,60

Vinciarelli Micol 10/186 11 19 1,73

Smith Joanna Louise 10/002 8 15 1,88

Siddi Mattia 06/970 8 11 1,38

Vestri Paolo 10/003 0 0 0,00

Team Titans Arts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Iavarone Elisabetta (06/182) 2 0 1 2 2 6 2 7 0 0 0 0

Schiavone Francesca (06/186) 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0

Mandalà Salvatore (06/184) 2 4 2 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Matei Daniela (06/185) 2 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampetti Alessio (06/810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaro Paolo (06/187) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iavarone Elisabetta 06/182 7 15 2,14

Schiavone Francesca 06/186 8 13 1,62

Mandalà Salvatore 06/184 8 12 1,50

Matei Daniela 06/185 6 6 1,00

Zampetti Alessio 06/810 0 0 0,00

Massaro Paolo 06/187 3 0 0,00


